

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220001527003)))



H220001527003ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:							
		Division of C						
		Fax Number	: (850)617-6383					
	From:						•	
	Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC							
	Account Number : I20120000007						·	·
	Phone : (702)866-2500					_		
	Fax Number : (702)900-2290					ture.	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
							·	
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fur							
	••Enter 1	ne email adore	inge Enter only	one empil	address nl		F . 0	
	annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**						ידן י	
<u>^</u>	Email Address: documents@incorp.com							
ź							S. HAWK	5 5
÷							NK	E.
دh:۲ ۲:۲۰								2021
	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION							Lu=
t	Currenter Course Inc						Vbk -	
<u>ل</u> ار . م			Carefree Gro	up, me				
2022 RPF. 27		Certificate (of Status		0]		
022		Certified Co	0 0V		0			
5		<u></u>		/	04	i i		
		Page Count						
		Estimated (Tharge		\$70.00			
		I.stimated (.570.00	J		

(((H22000152700 3))) COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

Carefree Group, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence." or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Karen Gibsol	٦	
Name of Pers	on	
InCorp Services,	Inc.	
Firm/Compan	У	
3773 Howard Hughes Park	way Suite 500s	
Address		
Las Vegas, NV 8	9169	
City/State and 2	Cip code	
documents@incor	p.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for f	uture annual report no	tification)
aren Gibson for InCorp Services, Inc. 702	866-2500	
aren Gibson for InCorp Services, Inc. at (702) Name of Person Area Code	866-2500 Daytime Telepho	one Number
	Daytime Telepho MAILING AD	DRESS:
Area Code STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	Daytime Telepho MAILING AD Registration Sec	DRESS:
Name of Person at () Name of Person Area Code STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division	Daytime Telepho MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Cor	DRESS:
at () Name of Person Area Code STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	Daytime Telepho MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Cor P.O. Box 6327	DRESS: ation porations
Name of Person at () Name of Person Area Code STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division	Daytime Telepho MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Cor	DRESS: ation porations
Name of Person at () Name of Person Area Code STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF S70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filing Fee & S78.75 Filing Fee & S78.75	Daytime Telepho MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Cor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL STATE 28.75 Filing Fee &	DRF.SS: etion porations . 32314
Name of Person at () Name of Person Area Code STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF S70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filing Fee & S78.75 Filing Fee & S78.75	Daytime Telepho MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Cor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	DRESS: porations 32314

	, .	From: GFI FaxMaker	To: 8506176383	Page: 4/6	Date: 4/27/2022 1:06	'02 PM			
	APPLICAT	TION BY FOREIG	N CORPORATI BUSINESS		•	S TO TRANS 152700 3)))	ACT		
IN RI	I COMPLIANCE EGISTER A FORI	WITH SECTION 607. EIGN CORPORATIOI	1503, FLORIDA S NTO TRANSACT I	TATUTES, TH BUSINESS IN	E FOLLOWING IS S THE STATE OF FLO	SUBMITTED T ORIDA:	0		
1.	Carefree Group								
	(Enter name of con "Inc.," "Co.," "Con	poration: must include ` p," "Inc." "Co." or "Cor	INCORPORATED. p.")	" "COMPANY	"," "CORPORATION.	" "			
	(If name onavailat	ole in Florida, enter alter	nate corporate name	adopted for the	purpose of transacting	business in Flor	ida)		
2.	Delaware		3.						
	(State or country	3. State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)							
1	4/15/2004		5.						
4. (Date of incorporation) 5. (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)									
6.	Upon Registrati	on							
0.		(Date first (SEE SECTION	transacted business in S 607.1501 & 607.13	n Florida, if pri 502, F.S., to det	or to registration) termine penalty liability	y)	<u>.</u>		
7	111 NE 1st Stree	et, 8th floor suite 8959	, Miami, FL 33132						
1.			(Principal off	ice <u>street</u> addre					
			(Current maili	ig address, if di	fferent)	 			
8.	Name and street	<u>address</u> of Florida reg	gistered agent: (P.C), Box <u>NOT</u> .;	acceptable)				
	Name:	InCorp Services, Inc	:.						
0	ffice Address:	17888 67th Court No	orth						
. ,		Loxahatchee		Florida	33470		مم :		
			ity)	, FIOTIG	a (Zip code)		5		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(((H22000152700 3)))

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

. · · F

From: GFI FaxMaker

To: 8506176383 Page: 5/6

Date: 4/27/2022 1:06:02 PM

A. DIRECTORS	(((H22000152	2700 3)))			
Chairman	Paul Brunelle	ElChairman	Name:		
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:		
Director	111 NE 1st Street, 8th floor suite 8959	MDirector			
President President	Miami, FL 33132	□President			
⊡Vice President		□Vice President			
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer	
[7]Qiher	Other	□Other		□0ther	
Chairman	Name:	⊡Chairman	Name:		
∐Vice Chainnan	Address:		Address:		
Director		Director			
GPresident		DPresident	·· ·		
DVice President		∐Vice President			
DSccretary	Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer	
ElOther	🖸 Other	ГĴOther	,	□Other	
DChairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:		
□Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:		
Director		Director			
President		C President			
DVice President		⊡Vice President			
Secretary	Cl'Treasurer	Secretary		LJ Freasurer	
□0:her	Other	Other		D)ther	
Important Notice: individuals may b	Lise an attachment to report more than six (6). The a e added to the index when filing your Florida Depar	Infrati of State Annual R	leport form.	purposes only, Non-indexed	

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) offirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$817,155, F.S.

- -

13. Paul Brunelle, Prosident

12. _____

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

(((H22000152700 3)))



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CAREFREE GROUP, INC" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CAREFREE GROUP, INC" WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 203286420 Date: 04-27-22

3790690 8300

SR# 20221660444 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

(((H22000152700 3)))